
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2008; Name=
ARROW FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200803120001
01020

03/12/2008
08:19:42

ARROW
FINANCIAL
SERVICES
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

BROWN,
ANDRE

200801280000
35390

200808150003
29990

08/15/2008
02:38:10

ARROW
FINANCIAL
SERVICES
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS COKER,
WILLIAM

200803210001
14950

03/21/2008
09:33:39

ARROW
FINANCIAL
SERVICES
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

COTTINGHAM,
SHERRY A

200801240000
32540

200808150003
29970

08/15/2008
02:38:08

ARROW
FINANCIAL
SERVICES
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS ROBINSON
ERIN

200808200003
34820

08/20/2008
12:23:41

ARROW
FINANCIAL
SERVICES
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BLACKWOOD,
MICHAEL

200808200003
34830

08/20/2008
12:23:42

ARROW
FINANCIAL
SERVICES
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MILLEDGE
CALVIN

200812290004
77090

12/29/2008
03:38:44

ARROW
FINANCIAL
SERVICES
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SWAID,
LYNNE G

200812300004
79360

12/30/2008
02:13:56

ARROW
FINANCIAL
SERVICES
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS PHILLIPS,
PAUL JR


