Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2008; Name= ARROW FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Туре	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200803120001 01020	03/12/2008 08:19:42	ARROW FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	BROWN, ANDRE					200801280000 35390	
200808150003 29990	08/15/2008 02:38:10	ARROW FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	COKER, WILLIAM						
200803210001 14950	03/21/2008 09:33:39	ARROW FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	COTTINGHAM, SHERRY A					200801240000 32540	
200808150003 29970	08/15/2008 02:38:08	ARROW FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	ROBINSON ERIN						
200808200003 34820	08/20/2008 12:23:41	ARROW FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BLACKWOOD, MICHAEL						
200808200003 34830	08/20/2008 12:23:42	ARROW FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MILLEDGE CALVIN						
200812290004 77090	12/29/2008 03:38:44	ARROW FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	SWAID, LYNNE G						
200812300004 79360	12/30/2008 02:13:56	ARROW FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	PHILLIPS, PAUL JR						